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Holiday & Event 2020
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2020 Calendar ms [IDEA

zlaln Start Date: Everv Monday \\ EDUCATION
egular classes will be closed on holldays of the Philippines, however level testand orientation will stili take place.
January February March April

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu|Fri |Sat SunMon Tue Wed Thu|Fri |Sat SunMon TueWed Thu

Fri
1 2|3

19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

May
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

3 45 6 7|8|9

2 3 45 6|7

22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

July
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu| Fri |Sat
1 2|3(4

56 7 8 910011
12 13 14 15 16[17

5 67 8l
12 13 14 15 1617|
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

August
SunMon TueWed Thu| Fri |Sat

2 3 4 5N7|¢
9 10 11 12 13|14(15

10 11 12 13 14|15/1
17 18 19 20 21|22

21 22 23 24 25

13 14 15 16 17|18
202122 23 24

27 28 29 30

ppines Official Holidavs

Regqular Holidays
Jan 1 (Wednesday) - New year's Day

Apr 10 (Friday) - Good Friday

May 1 (Friday) - Labor Day

Jun 12 (Friday) - Independence Day

Aug 31 (Monday) - National Heros Day .

29.

Remarks

Fri } Graduation

School activity
Nov 30 (Monday) - Bonifacio Day

Dec 25 (Friday) - Christmas Day
Dec 30 (Wednesday) - Rizal Day

[:]Soecial Non-Workina Holidavs
Jan 25 (Saturday) - Chinese Lunar New Year's Day

Feb 25 (Tuesday) - People Power Anniversary

Apr 11 (Saturday) - Black Saturday

May 24 (Friday) - Eid al-Fitr

Jul 31 (Friday) - Eid al-Adha (Feast of the Sacrifice)

Aug 21 (Friday) - Ninoy Aquino Day

Aug 30 (Sunday) -Madaue City Charter Day (IDEA CEBU only)

Sep 9 (Wednesday) - Osmena Day .
Nov 1 (Sunday) - All Saints' Day

Dec 8 (Tuesday) - Feast of The Immaculate Conception of Mary

Dec 24 (Thursday) - Chrismas Eve .

Volunteer proaram

Flea market

Outdoor Activity

Special group

Dec 31 (Thursday) - New Year's Eve classes

19 20 21 22 23

28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30
October November
SunMon Tue Wed Thu|Fri |Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu| Fri |Sat

|I|2 34 5(6|7
8 9 10 11 12|13}
15 16 17 18 19|20
22 23 24 25 26

16 17 18 192021
23 24 25 26 27

Graduation ceremony will be held every Friday when
students are awarded their certificates and are given
a chance to say their speeches.

Monthly in-campus activities vary from speech contests,
poster-making contests, spelling bees and other
activitles which involve English and fun.

Outreach programs involve community service, feeding
programs and other forms of volunteerism where both
teachers and students take partin,

Flea Market is an activity done once every two
months when we gather donation from students and
sell them at a very low price. The proceeds are then
given to typhoon-stricken or earthquake-affected
areas,

Out-of-campus activities provide oppportunities for

more fun experlences such as hiking, Island hopping,
Oslob tour, Bohol Tour and Etc

The school prepare 8 periods special group classes
for students during Special holidays

** The schedule may be changed without prior notice.
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27#r : Consular Office of Japan in Cebu

{£Pf : 7th Floor, Keppel Center, Samar Loop cor. Cardinal Rosales Avenue, Cebu
Business Park, Cebu City, Philippines

BEE: +63-32-231-7321. +63-32-231-7322
Fax: +63-32-231-6843 E . E
T,
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2IX%H - IDEA ACADEMIA
{£Pf : 16F Gagfa IT Tower, F Cabahug St, Kasambagan, Cebu City
BT . +63-917-918-5065 (&3E

BRihBARAYR—Y v —

NAK @ +63-917-169-1477 (BARZEII8E
i : +63-917-705-0353 (BAFETIHE

SNS1&$R

IDEA ACADEMIA
https:/Aww.facebook.com/ideaacademia.cebu/

https://Mww.instagram.com/idea_academia/

http://ideaacademia.jugem.jp/

IDEA CEBU

https:/iww.facebook.com/IdeaCebu/

https:/ww.instagram.com/ideacebu/
http://ideacebu.jugem.jp/

IDEA English(IDEA ACADEMIA and IDEA CEBU)

https://www.youtube.com/channel /UCSkHNIrUBBcwEilp38r02 Hg/
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